
LE JOURNAL CANADIEN DES SCIENCES NEUROLOGIQUES 

POSTER SESSION, TOPIC AND ABSTRACT LISTING 

Session 1 Monday AM., September 6,1993 
Topics 03 Cerebrovascular Disease 

06 Clinical Neurophysiology 
13 Genetic Diseases 
14 Headache and Pain 
16 Infectious Diseases 
26 Neuro-ophthalmology 
28 Peripheral Nerve Diseases 

1-03-01 

1-06-01 

1-13-01 

1-14-01 

1-16-01 

1-26-01 

1-28-01 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

1-03-30 

1-06-27 

1-13-24 

1-14-39 

1-16-27 

1-26-11 

1-28-29 

S19-S23 

S24-S28 

S28-S32 

S32-S37 

S38-S42 
S42-S44 

S44-S48 

Session 2 Monday P.M., September 6,1993 
Topics 03 Cerebrovascular Disease 2-03-01 to 2-03-25 S49-S52 

06 Clinical Neurophysiology 2-06-01 to 2-06-29 S53-S57 
13 Genetic Diseases 2-13-01 to 2-13-12 S57-S59 
14 Headache and Pain 2-14-01 to 2-14-26 S59-S63 
16 Infectious Diseases 2-16-01 to 2-16-27 S63-S68 
27 Neuropharmacology 2-27-01 to 2-27-25 S68-S71 
28 Peripheral Nerve Diseases 2-28-01 to 2-28-31 S72-S77 
31 Other 2-31-05 to 2-31-25 S77-S79 

Session 3 Tuesday A.M., September 7,1993 
Topic 01 ALS and Related Disorders 3-01-01 to 3-01-28 S80-S84 

03 Cerebrovascular Disease 3-03-01 to 3-03-26 S84-S88 
05 Child Neurology 3-05-01 to 3-05-32 S88-S93 
09 Degenerative Diseases 3-09-01 to 3-09-16 S93-S96 
20 Myasthenia and Related Diseases 3-20-01 to 3-20-29 S96-S100 
23 Neuro-immunology 3-23-01 to 3-23-27 S100-S104 
31 Other 3-31-02 to 3-31-28 S104-S106 

Session 4 Tuesday P.M., September 7,1993 
Topic 01 ALS and Related Disorders 

03 Cerebrovascular Disease 
04 CSF 
09 Degenerative Diseases 
10 Dementia and Aging 
14 Headache and Pain 
18 MS and Related Disorders 
23 Neuro-immunology 
31 Other 

4-01-01 

4-03-01 
4-04-01 
4-09-01 

4-10-01 

4-14-01 

4-18-01 

4-23-01 
4-31-01 

to 
to 
to 

to 
to 

to 
to 

to 
to 

4-01-29 

4-03-25 
4-04-25 
4-09-26 

4-10-25 

4-14-13 

4-18-09 
4-23-24 

4-31-21 

S107-S111 
S111-S115 

/S115-SI19 

S119-S123 
S123-S127 

S127-S129 
S129-S131 

S131-S135 
S135-S137 

(Can J Neurol Sci) Suppl. 4 - S17 
https://doi.org/10.1017/S031716710002076X Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S031716710002076X


THE CANADIAN JOURNAL OF NEUROLOGICAL SCIENCES 

POSTER SESSION, TOPIC AND ABSTRACT LISTING 

Session 5 

Topic 

Session 6 

Topic 

Session 7 

Topic 

Session 8 

Topic 

Session 9 

Topic 

Suppl. 4 - S18 

• 

03 

10 

11 

17 

18 

19 

22 

29 

03 

10 
11 

15 

17 

18 
22 

25 

30 

03 
07 

17 

18 

19 
21 

24 

08 

12 

17 

02 

03 

(CONTINUED) 

Wednesday AM., September 8,1993 

Cerebrovascular Disease 

Dementia and Aging 

Epilepsy 

Movement Disorders 

MS and Related Disorders 

Muscle Diseases 

Neuro-imaging 

Rehabilitation 

Wednesday P.M., September 8,1993 

Cerebrovascular Disease 

Dementia and Aging 

Epilepsy 

History of Neurology 

Movement Disorders 
MS and Related Disorders 
Neuro-imaging 

Neuro-oncology 

Trauma 

Thursday AM., September 9,1993 

Cerebrovascular Disease 

Cognitive and Behavioural Neurology 

Movement Disorders 

MS and Related Disorders 

Muscle Diseases 

Neuroepidemiology 

Neurological Education 

Thursday P.M., September 9,1993 

Critical Care/Emergency Neurology 

Ethics 

Movement Disorders 

Friday A.M., September 10,1993 

Autonomic Nervous System 

Cerebrovascular Disease 

5-03-01 

5-10-01 

5-11-01 

5-17-01 

5-18-01 

5-19-01 

5-22-01 

5-29-01 

6-03-01 
6-10-01 

6-11-01 

6-15-01 

6-17-01 

6-18-01 
6-22-04 

6-25-03 

6-30-01 

7-03-01 

7-07-01 

7-17-01 

7-18-01 

7-19-01 

7-21-01 

7-24-01 

8-08-02 

8-12-01 
18-17-01 

9-02-02 

9-03-01 

(Can J Neurol Sci) 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 
to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 
to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 
to 

to 

to 
to 

to 

to 

5-03-25 

5-10-25 

5-11-28 

5-17-26 

5-18-26 

5-19-30 

5-22-27 

5-29-16 

6-03-26 
6-10-23 

6-11-32 

6-15-09 
6-17-25 

6-18-27 
6-22-21 

6-25-30 

6-30-06 

7-03-27 

7-07-34 

7-17-26 

7-18-36 

7-19-33 

7-21-29 

7-24-05 

8-08-10 

8-12-05 
8-17-27 

9-02-27 

9-03-31 

Pages 

S138-S141 

S141-S146 

S146-S150 

S150-S155 

S155-S158 

S158-S163 

S163-S167 

S168-S170 

S171-S175 
S175-S178 

S179-S183 

S184-S185 

S185-S189 

S189-S193 
S193-S195 

S195-S199 

S199-S200 

S201-S205 

S205-S210 
S210-S214 

S215-S220 

S220-S225 

S226-S230 

S230-S231 

S232-S233 

S233 
S233-S238 

S239-S242 

S242-S247 

https://doi.org/10.1017/S031716710002076X Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S031716710002076X



