POSTER SESSION, TOPIC AND ABSTRACT LISTING

Session 1		Monday A.M., September 6, 1993				Pages
Topics	03	Cerebrovascular Disease	1-03-01	to	1-03-30	S19-S23
	06	Clinical Neurophysiology	1-06-01	to	1-06-27	S24-S28
	13	Genetic Diseases	1-13-01	to	1-13-24	S28-S32
	14	Headache and Pain	1-14-01	to	1-14-39	S32-S37
	16	Infectious Diseases	1-16-01	to	1-16-27	S38-S42
	26	Neuro-ophthalmology	1-26-01	to	1-26-11	S42-S44
	28	Peripheral Nerve Diseases	1-28-01	to	1-28-29	S44-S48
Session 2		Monday P.M., September 6, 1993				
Topics	03	Cerebrovascular Disease	2-03-01	to	2-03-25	S49-S52
	06	Clinical Neurophysiology	2-06-01	to	2-06-29	S53-S57
	13	Genetic Diseases	2-13-01	to	2-13-12	S57-S59
	14	Headache and Pain	2-14-01	to	2-14-26	S59-S63
	16	Infectious Diseases	2-16-01	to	2-16-27	\$63-\$68
	27	Neuropharmacology	2-27-01	to	2-27-25	S68-S71
	28	Peripheral Nerve Diseases	2-28-01	to	2-28-31	S72-S77
	31	Other	2-31-05	to	2-31-25	S77-S79
Session 3		Tuesday A.M., September 7, 1993				
Topic	01	ALS and Related Disorders	3-01-01	to	3-01-28	S80-S84
-1	03	Cerebrovascular Disease	3-03-01	to	3-03-26	S84-S88
	05	Child Neurology	3-05-01	to	3-05-32	S88-S93
	09	Degenerative Diseases	3-09-01	to	3-09-16	S93-S96
	20	Myasthenia and Related Diseases	3-20-01	to	3-20-29	S96-S100
	23	Neuro-immunology	3-23-01	to	3-23-27	S100-S104
	31	Other	3-31-02	to	3-31-28	\$104-\$106
Session 4		Tuesday P.M., September 7, 1993				
Topic	01	ALS and Related Disorders	4-01-01	to	4-01-29	S107-S111
	03	Cerebrovascular Disease	4-03-01	to	4-03-25	S111-S115
	04	CSF	4-04-01	to	4-04-25	/S115-S119
	09	Degenerative Diseases	4-09-01	to	4-09-26	S119-S123
	10	Dementia and Aging	4-10-01	to	4-10-25	S123-S127
	14	Headache and Pain	4-14-01	to	4-14-13	\$127-\$129
	18	MS and Related Disorders	4-18-01	to	4-18-09	S129-S131
	23	Neuro-immunology	4-23-01	to	4-23-24	S131-S135
	31	Other	4-31-01	to	4-31-21	S135-S137

POSTER SESSION, TOPIC AND ABSTRACT LISTING

(CONTINUED)

Session 5		Wednesday A.M., September 8, 1993				Pages
Topic	03	Cerebrovascular Disease	5-03-01	to	5-03-25	S138-S141
	10	Dementia and Aging	5-10-01	to	5-10-25	S141-S146
	11	Epilepsy	5-11-01	to	5-11-28	S146-S150
	17	Movement Disorders	5-17-01	to	5-17-26	\$150-\$155
	18	MS and Related Disorders	5-18-01	to	5-18-26	S155-S158
	19	Muscle Diseases	5-19-01	to	5-19-30	S158-S163
	22	Neuro-imaging	5-22-01	to	5-22-27	S163-S167
	29	Rehabilitation	5-29-01	to	5-29-16	\$168-\$170
Session 6		Wednesday P.M., September 8, 1993				
Topic	03	Cerebrovascular Disease	6-03-01	to	6-03-26	S171-S175
	10	Dementia and Aging	6-10-01	to	6-10-23	S175-S178
	11	Epilepsy	6-11-01	to	6-11-32	S179-S183
	15	History of Neurology	6-15-01	to	6-15-09	S184-S185
	17	Movement Disorders	6-17-01	to	6-17-25	S185-S189
	18	MS and Related Disorders	6-18-01	to	6-18-27	S189-S193
	22	Neuro-imaging	6-22-04	to	6-22-21	S193-S195
	25	Neuro-oncology	6-25-03	to	6-25-30	S195-S199
	30	Trauma	6-30-01	to	6-30-06	S199-S200
Session 7		Thursday A.M., September 9, 1993				
Topic	03	Cerebrovascular Disease	7-03-01	to	7-03-27	S201-S205
	07	Cognitive and Behavioural Neurology	7-07-01	to	7-07-34	S205-S210
	17	Movement Disorders	7-17-01	to	7-17-26	S210-S214
	18	MS and Related Disorders	7-18-01	to	7-18-36	S215-S220
	19	Muscle Diseases	7-19-01	to	7-19-33	S220-S225
	21	Neuroepidemiology	7-21-01	to	7-21-29	S226-S230
	24	Neurological Education	7-24-01	to	7-24-05	S230-S231
Session 8		Thursday P.M., September 9, 1993				
Topic	08	Critical Care/Emergency Neurology	8-08-02	to	8-08-10	S232-S233
	12	Ethics	8-12-01	to	8-12-05	S233
	17	Movement Disorders	18-17-01	to	8-17-27	S233-S238
Session 9		Friday A.M., September 10, 1993				
Topic	02	Autonomic Nervous System	9-02-02	to	9-02-27	S239-S242
	03	Cerebrovascular Disease	9-03-01	to	9-03-31	S242-S247